79
Eu
ro
lin
x
216Lumens
per ft.
(708 per meter)

  5/16"
(8mm)
     1-3/16"
(30mm)
  1-19/64"
(33 mm)
  1-19/64"
(33 mm)
30,000 useful life hours
Maximum continuous run 10 ft. (3 m) to prevent voltage drop. Maximum 15 ft. (4.6 m) per 60W power supply.
Each light includes 79” (2 m) cord, U-Clips, back to back connector.
Included with each light.
Controls up to 6 feet (1.8 m) of Eurolinx Lights.
Max load 27W.
Part # Description
L-EUL3W-197WAL-1 7.75” (197 mm) 12VDC 3W Eurolinx 3000K
L-EUL4W-273WAL-1 10.75” (273 mm) 12VDC 4W Eurolinx 3000K
L-EUL7W-502WAL-1 19.75” (502 mm) 12VDC 7W Eurolinx 3000K
L-EUL11W-806WAL-1 31.75” (806 mm) 12VDC 11W Eurolinx 3000K
L-EUL15W-1111WAL-1 43.75” (1111 mm) 12VDC 15W Eurolinx 3000K
L-EUL3W-197CAL-1 7.75” (197 mm) 12VDC 3W Eurolinx 5000K
L-EUL4W-273CAL-1 10.75” (273 mm) 12VDC 4W Eurolinx 5000K
L-EUL7W-502CAL-1 19.75” (502 mm)  12VDC 7W Eurolinx 5000K
L-EUL11W-806CAL-1 31.75” (806 mm) 12VDC 11W Eurolinx 5000K
L-EUL15W-1111CAL-1 43.75” (1111 mm) 12VDC 15W Eurolinx 5000K
Part # Description
L-EULNK-15-WH-1 6” (15 cm) Eurolinx linking cord, white
L-EULNK-25-WH-1 10” (25 cm) Eurolinx linking cord, white
L-EULNK-60-WH-1 24” (60 cm) Eurolinx linking cord, white
L-EULNK-120-WH-1 48” (120 cm) Eurolinx linking cord, white
L-EULNK-180-WH-1 72” (180 cm) Eurolinx linking cord, white
Part # Description
L-EUL-GTD-1 27W Eurolinx gradual inline touch dimmer
Part # Description
L-EUL-UCLP-1 Eurolinx U-Clip with integrated magnets pack (2-clips)